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MRS. CLEAN
LIVES HERE!!!

Freshly decorated and
impeccably maintained 5
level split, featuring an
open concept floor plan
with cozy family room
with fireplace and walk-
out to well landscaped
private yard in desirable
HeartLake and only 1/2
block to the 410.

REE EVALUATION
100% CcLUB

Maureen

Plucinsky B.SC. ¢, v execurives supreme

Sales Representative
Town & Country Specialist

Call Michelle Corney*
Realty Executives Supreme 873-0

" COME SEE

1a2 PARKEDGE sT.  OPEN HOUSE

ROCKWOOD SUNDAY JUNE 9

2-4PM
FOLLOW SIGNS
VENDORS

GOING WEST!!
RCA6-90-008
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97 Acres - Halton Hills - Min. to 401

4 bdrm., 3 WR, solid home. Good bank barn. Gently
rolling land with seasonal stream ~10 ac. treed.

V.T.B. possible.

23 Acre, Two Family Hobby Farm
Main & upper floor inlaw. FAO/wood. Land
suitable for horses. Quiet road. Set back.

JENNIE
STANHOPE

Representative § C11Y
24 hour -

vager eSOt

(519)
853-2074

3.48 Ac. Indoor Pool (20 ft. x 40 ft.)

S. of Georgetown. Inlaw potential. 5 bdrm., 3 WR.
Sun rm. 2 FP, Hot water oil heat. MF: 9 ft. ceilings.

44 Acre Retirement Farm. 12 Min. to 401
Milton. Barn & driveshed. Treed & clear. 16
mile creek. Secluded. 12 min, to Hwy. 401.
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Brampton. 3 bdrm, 3 WR,
Golding Model home. Heart
Lake, near 410 Hwy.

Trataigar Rd.

KStewartiown
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In quiet village with pretty country garden. Updated
kitchen and bathroom, hardwood floors, deep window
sills, 3 bedrooms plus rec room with woodstove. Call for
more information. $144,900. RCA6-91-042

Beautiful home with thousands spent on
upgrades. Bonus hot tub to enjoy.
RCA6-90-23

Lot With Stream, Georgetown
Lot levies paid. Excellent, drilled well. Fenced.
Mature trees. VTB to qualified purchaser.
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Let Us Smooth Your Move
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PERFECTION (N THE PARK

Best describes this lovely three bedroom bungalow. Tastefully
decorated throughout. Very inviting living room, formal dining
and walkout to private landscaped lot with inground pool. To
view please call Rod* or Dinah*. 96-255-30

ON THE BANKS T
OF THE CREDIT -

- K B 1.54 acre property in the Hamlet of Glen 7o T TSSO
e v X B Williams features 4 bedroom, 2 storey S
s B home. Corner window, airy dining & living
rooms, finished rec room, town water and a
separate workshop with 40 AMP service
B make this a unique property for sale at
4 g 3 $264,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*.
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PROFESSIO

Excellent opportunity to own your own building in down-

town Georgetown. Lawyers, accountants, entrepreneurs.
Check this out at $395,000. Call Rod* or Dinah*.

96-137-30
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ELEGANT ENTERTAINING

In this 2800 sq. ft. ranch bungalow. Formal living & dining, main
floor family room with floor-to-ceiling fireplace. 1700 sq. ft. rec
room with oak bar, sauna & spa. If you want all the bells & whis-
tles, this is for you. Cal Rod* or Dinah*. $319,000. 95-620-31

BRING THE GRAMMA'S
an excellent location,
.. : . all amenities. Three
N kitChenS, 6 bed - | A -f.'."":;-_-._.: 0 kitchen. All this on
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INLAWS —— HOUSE | SN
= 7 S, 002020 Comfortable home in R
side in the Park. |, 4SS , =  Wwalking distance to [ .. G0 f
Large rooms, eat- __eeem. 88 8 bedrooms, large eat- ' L
rooms. $329,900. | B a large mature lot.
Priced at $139,900.
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